
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

10 

9 

60 

27 

7 

88 

31 

7A 

72 

62 

4 

23 

33 

91 

71 

77A 

3 

14 

98 

77 

44 

Name 

John Hill 

John Delane 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Dave Sweeney 

Geoff Brabham 

Jim Edmonds 

Michael Racy 

Sherman Johnston 

Chris Schoap 

George Widich 

Ron Hornig 

Robert Hutchison 

Richard T. Roberts 

Donald Stern 

Tom Linton 

John Allen 

Ron Bonham 

Edward VanTassel 

Dan Mullin 

David Alvarado 

Allen Zorich 

Class 

2CF 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

Laps 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

10 

7 

10 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

9 

8 

9 

7 

5 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:22.907 

1:23.322 

1:25.203 

1:25.434 

1:26.081 

1:27.590 

1:27.926 

1:28.127 

1:28.428 

1:28.919 

1:29.074 

1:29.468 

1:29.565 

1:30.371 

1:30.465 

1:30.902 

1:31.168 

1:34.010 

1:37.952 

1:39.732 

1:49.059 

2nd Best 

1:23.164 

1:23.460 

1:25.944 

1:26.515 

1:26.105 

1:28.107 

1:28.126 

1:28.275 

1:28.791 

1:29.270 

1:29.425 

1:29.864 

1:30.756 

1:30.761 

1:31.149 

1:31.982 

1:31.320 

1:35.610 

1:40.085 

1:47.336 

1:50.940 

Year 

1979 

1966 

1969 

1965 

1972 

1994 

2006 

1976 

1970 

1972 

1970 

2000 

1981 

1985 

1969 

1972 

1970 

1970 

1973 

1970 

1972 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35 

Brabham BT18 

Winkelmann WDB2 FB 

Brabham BT 14 

Titan FF MK6B 

Van Diemen RF94 

Van Dieman RF06 

Crossle 32F 

Titan Mk 6 

Titan MK6b 

Titan FF MK6 

Van Diemen RF00 

Crossle 45F 

Swift FF 

Winkelman WD F1 

Royale RP16 

Titan MK 6 A 

Titan MK6 

Lola T340 

Titan Mk VI 

Titan Makr 6 

Engine 

1600cc 

1650cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2018 11:32:39 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 11:15:34 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/27/2018 11:15 


